Seaside Solutions

Extended Youth $240
Seawater Pear Ritual $215
Gentleman'’s Sea Escape $200

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS

Radiance Peel /AHA Peel

Eye Delight Treatment

Plumping Lip Treatment

Pure Pore Cleansing Treatment
Self-Heating Mud Detox Spinal Pack

Rejuvenate - Hydrating

Opulence - Lightening
& Brightening

Series of Six Treatments -
Rejuvenate or Opulence

Atoxelene Age-Defying -
Eye Rejuvenation

Ultimate Radiance Infusion $450
Coola Summer ER Organic Facial

$130
$180
$155
$130

$200
$200

$1000

$75

$30
$30
$30
$35
$45

$90

$60



Massages

80 min 50 min

Signature Beachcomber $200 $140
Relax by the Sea $180 $120
Deep Ocean $200 $130
Maternity $200 $130
Aroma $190 $130
Sole to Sole $130

MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS

Stream of Consciousness (25 min)  $55

In-Room Relaxation Upgrade any massage
treatment for $75

Body Treatments

75 min 50 min

Sugar Glow $135

Pure Fiji Guava $175
Anti-Aging Nourishing Wrap

Hair
*Pricing starting at $25

Nails

Classic Sea Manicure (25 min) $35
Signature Ocean Spa Manicure (50 min) $45
Classic Sea Pedicure (40 min) $40
Signature Ocean Spa Pedicure (50 min) $50
Gentleman’s Nail Maintenance Manicure (25 min) $30

Gentleman’s Nail Maintenance Pedicure (30 min) $40

Waxing

Arm - Half $40 Chin $15
Arm - Full $45 Face $60
Bikini $50 Lip $15
Brows $30 Leg - Half $60
Back $65 Leg - Full $125

Chest $65 Underarm $40



