

Facials

	80 min	50 min	25 min
Seaside Solutions		\$130	\$75
Extended Youth	\$240	\$180	
Seawater Pear Ritual	\$215	\$155	
Gentleman's Sea Escape	\$200	\$130	
FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS			
Radiance Peel /AHA Peel			\$30
Eye Delight Treatment		\$30	
Plumping Lip Treatment			\$30
Pure Pore Cleansing Treatment			\$35
Self-Heating Mud Detox Spinal Pack			\$45

Intraceuticals Advanced Oxygen Infused Skincare Treatments

	110 min	50 min	25 min
Rejuvenate - Hydrating		\$200	
Opulence – Lightening & Brightening		\$200	
Series of Six Treatments - Rejuvenate or Opulence		\$1000	
Atoxelene Age-Defying – Eye Rejuvenation			\$90
Ultimate Radiance Infusion	\$450		
Coola Summer ER Organic Facial			\$60

Massages

	80 min	50 min
Signature Beachcomber	\$200	\$140
Relax by the Sea	\$180	\$120
Deep Ocean	\$200	\$130
Maternity	\$200	\$130
Aroma	\$190	\$130
Sole to Sole		\$130

MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS

Stream of Consciousness (25 min) \$55
In-Room Relaxation Upgrade any massage treatment for \$75

Body Treatments

	75 min	50 min
Sugar Glow		\$135
Pure Fiji Guava	\$175	
Anti-Aging Nourishing Wrap		

Hair

Nails

Classic Sea Manicure (25 min)	\$35
Signature Ocean Spa Manicure (50 min)	\$45
Classic Sea Pedicure (40 min)	\$40
Signature Ocean Spa Pedicure (50 min)	\$50
Gentleman's Nail Maintenance Manicure (25 min)	\$30
Gentleman's Nail Maintenance Pedicure (30 min)	\$40

Waxing

Arm - Half	\$40	Chin	\$15
Arm - Full	\$45	Face	\$60
Bikini	\$50	Lip	\$15
Brows	\$30	Leg - Half	\$60
Back	\$65	Leg - Full	\$125
Chest	\$65	Underarm	\$40



OCEAN SPA & FITNESS

Loews Santa Monica Beach Hotel
310 899 4040
oceanspa@loewshotels.com
tamonicaloewshotel.com/Ocean-Spa-Fitness

^{*}Pricing starting at \$25